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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
E-number SE
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
E-number SE
Warranty

Optical data
Adjustable chromaticity

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
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Wing Secure Bracket

Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
EC002557

7014059

2 years

8711971447269

Wing Secure Bracket

Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
EC002557

7014059

2 years

0.3

Plastic
8711971447269
8.0

39.0

42.5
18711971447266
10

8.0

39.0
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Packaging outer depth (cm) 42.5
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