

DeltaWing - Accessories Wing Secure Bracket 3044726



Product features

• DeltaWing - Accessories

₽ E E E E E

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Wing Secure Bracket
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number SE	7014059
Warranty	2 years
Product EAN number	8711971447269

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	Wing Secure Bracket
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number SE	7014059
Warranty	2 years
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.3
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	8711971447269
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging single width (cm)	39.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	42.5
DUN14 (outer)	18711971447266
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	39.0



DeltaWing - Accessories Wing Secure Bracket 3044726

Packaging outer depth (cm)

42.5